Form 4 20
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the n 9 5 9 9
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use
A

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
07580967

Name of Company

() Insert f“‘L‘;ﬁ’;;:,?j (a) Electric Hurnmingbird Limited

(b).',”z,ﬁg ;‘g'd';‘:s”;?é:; [AMe (b) Jonathan Sinclair FCA FABRP of Sinclair Harnis, 46 Vivian Avenue, Hendon
Central, London, NW4 3XP

(c}insertdate  the liquidator¢s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs
as at (¢) 7 January 2015

Signed %«M . Date 7 January 2015
Presenter's name,

address and reference (f  kef JS/ElectnicHummingbird/5 For Official Use
any)

Liguidation Section Post Room
46 Vivian Avenue,

Hendon Central,
London NW4 3XP

y it

COMPANIES HOUSE

CVL 405 - LETTER 7O CREDS POST $98



Rule 4 34-CVL : Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
ELECTRIC HUMMINGBIRD LIMITED
Company Number - 07580967

on the 7 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth
| belhieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full name Robert McCardle

Signed W
T

Dated 7 Jaruary 2015

CVL 320 ~ COPY QF SOA




Electnic Hummingbird Limited APPENDIX A
Directors' Estimated Statement of Affalrs as at 7 January 2015

Estimated
Unsecured Assets Notes Book Value to Realise
Certan Intellectual Property 6 Nil £2,700
Office and Computer Equipment £5,821 £3,300
Debtors £79,360 £30,000
£85,281 £36,000
Less unsecured creditors
HM Revenue & Customs (CT) £29,694
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NI) £1,900
Barclays Bank Plc £23,000
Rob McCardle - Director £55,000
Other Unsecured Creditors £10,464
{£120,058)
Deficiency as per creditors (£84,058)
Issued and paid up share capital £102
Deficiency as creditors and shareholders (£84,160)
Notes

1 The information contained within this Statement of Affars 1s based upon details provided by the Director
The inclusion of any claim does not constitute an admittance of the debt All claims are subject to formal
adjudication

The Statement of Affairs 1s subject to costs and expenses

No provision has been made for staff claims

6 Valuations were by Edward Symmons LLP, Specialist Insolvency Valuers and Auctioneers

AW




0z 8s0'0zT 3
00005 3 XI6 9¥M anysayy weyspoJ, AGsjaH dUET SIYPCI T URI0I0Y) 13134
~ 00000'SS 3 vdv 215 yanoys 539804 594015 peoy jed Spea AL € 2IPIEIIW GOy
00966 3 {Z9DSTSETT 12Y) 1vssxal  vun Enwad 1vA 13)]01U0D 1VA T1¥A] SWOISNT] § 2NUaABY WH
(6£08S vY/sLy 1Y) ZAT £99 mo3se|n pinewaguny peoy sofunin 1§ {IN/3AVd) SWOISN) 7 anuaady WH
00 006'T 3 {6E£08S vH/SLY 9Y) THT T9S SUBH a8euanag S1edyinog| ealy 93110 X9553 I59M ‘SHaH 1583 {INfaAvd) SWoIsN) 7 BnuUBABY INH
(8/TTT EOVEE SS¥ 1Y) Yv8 86018[ 21USHIOA 1S3 pJOjpeg 193215 BLIOIJIA A3|diys anyy0 SWNoNY {1D) swoisn) 7§ anuaaay WH
076962 7| (BLITT EOVEE SSK Jou) (1D) SWeoIsnD) 13 anuaAay K
{8/TTI €OPEE SS¥ J19M)| 77T 863N| 24AL uodn 3j15EIM3N uojuaqsuol| maip yieq uoluag pup Supuey swied) Auaajosu) SWOISND 7§ aNUBA3Y IWH
100000t 3 SLZEOTET 90-20-0T ddg 618 anysweysunjng $50.7 SpJeLIaD yzeouddy uonels z1 3id yued sAepueg
Junowy 33U51218Y| G SSeIppY g 5521ppY ¥ SSaJippV € s521ppyY T 552JppY T S54ppY Jwepy
SIGYIPaJ) paJndasun
ST0Z AenUer 7 1€ Se 51031pa1) JO |Npayas
g XIAN3ddY paTIUNY pIGSUIWLWNY 21312313




